10 Slot Rack for Ethernet Fiber Optic
Media Converters
HEMC-400 Series
10/100Base-T Ethernet to Fiber Optic
Media Converter
Media Converter Features:
• Complies with IEEE 802.3 standard
• Supports network traffic at a rate of 10Mbps

Specifications:
Ordering Information:
  10/100Base-T Ethernet to Fiber Optic Media Converter , Multimode, TWO Fiber (SIN 58-6)
HEMC-481M-B12 Ethernet Fiber Optic Transceiver designed to convert data signal between 10/100 Base-Tx and 100 Base-Fx fast Ethernet.   Includes
850nm Multimode optics with SC connectors. Power: -14dBm~-4dBm, Sensitivity: <-24dBm, Budget: 10dBm min.  It supports 10BASE-
T, 100BASE-TX, and 100BASE-FX applications. (Includes wall-mount power supply)
HEMC-482M-B12 Ethernet Fiber Optic Transceiver designed to convert data signal between 10/100 Base-Tx and 100 Base-Fx fast Ethernet.   Includes
850nm Multimode optics with ST connectors. Power: -14dBm~-4dBm, Sensitivity: <-24dBm, Budget: 10dBm min.  It supports 10BASE-
T, 100BASE-TX, and 100BASE-FX applications. (Includes wall-mount power supply)
HEMC-431M-B12 Ethernet Fiber Optic Transceiver designed to convert data signal between 10/100 Base-Tx and 100 Base-Fx fast Ethernet.  Includes
1310nm Multimode optics with SC connectors for up to 5KM distance. Power: -20dBm~-14dBm, Sensitivity: <-32dBm, Budget: 12dBm
min. It supports 10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, and 100BASE-FX applications. (Includes wall-mount power supply)
HEMC-432M-B12 Ethernet Fiber Optic Transceiver designed to convert data signal between 10/100 Base-Tx and 100 Base-Fx fast Ethernet.  Includes
1310nm Multimode optics with ST connectors for up to 5KM distance. Power: -20dBm~-14dBm, Sensitivity: <-32dBm, Budget: 12dBm
min. It supports 10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, and 100BASE-FX applications. (Includes wall-mount power supply)
  10/100Base-T Ethernet to Fiber Optic Media Converter , Singlemode TWO Fiber  (SIN 58-6)
HEMC-431S-40-B12 Ethernet Fiber Optic Transceiver designed to convert data signal between 10/100 Base-Tx and 100 Base-Fx fast Ethernet.  It supports
10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, and 100BASE-FX applications. Includes 1310nm Singlemode optics with SC connectors. Power: -8~-12dBm,
Sensitivity: <-36dBm, Budget: 24dBm min. (Includes wall-mount power supply)
HEMC-431S-60-B12 Ethernet Fiber Optic Transceiver designed to convert data signal between 10/100 Base-Tx and 100 Base-Fx fast Ethernet.  It supports
10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, and 100BASE-FX applications. Includes 1310nm Singlemode optics with SC connectors.  Power: -5~-8dBm,
Sensitivity: <-38dBm, Budget: 30dBm min. (Includes wall-mount power supply)
HEMC-451S-B12 Ethernet Fiber Optic Transceiver designed to convert data signal between 10/100 Base-Tx and 100 Base-Fx fast Ethernet.  It supports
10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, and 100BASE-FX applications. Includes 1550nm Singlemode optics with SC connectors for up to 100KM
distance. (Includes wall-mount power supply)
HEMC-4xx1S-B12 CWDM Ethernet Fiber Optic Transceiver designed to convert data signal between 10/100 Base-Tx and 100 Base-Fx fast Ethernet.  It
supports 10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, and 100BASE-FX applications. Includes CWDM Singlemode optics with SC connectors for up to